
RCSL NOSAC 2007 RESULTS

Held at Deal on 17 November 2007

Peg Agg. Longest
Posn. Name No. Length Fish Whiting Dab Pouting Rockling Codling Total

1 Colquhoun Iain 237 334 29 11 1 1 13
2 Silk Brian 234 314 39 11 11
3 Bullock Kevin 231 294 32 9 1 1 11
4 Downing John 251 286 31 9 1 1 11
5 Beck Graham 246 285 32 7 4 11
6 Swinerd Jason 256 245 33 8 1 9
7 Maslen Clive 253 237 29 8 1 9
8 Taylor Jerry 250 237 31 5 3 1 9
9 Davies Barry 252 210 31 6 1 1 8
10 Durrant James 244 193 31 6 1 7
11 Bullock Colin 248 145 30 5 1 6
12 Pearl Geoff 230 139 29 5 5
13 Wooding Tony 228 124 27 4 1 5
14 Saunders Simon 236 86 36 3 3
15 Gallagher Peter 224 51 26 2 2
16 MacEachen Neil 222 0 Card not returned 0

Totals 3180 97 15 6 2 0 120

Trophies awarded:

Longest Bag
Agg. (cms)

Posn. Name Length
1 Iain Colquhoun Hull 334
2 Brian Silk Canterbury 314
3 Kevin Bullock Dover 294

Longest fish

Posn. Name Length (cms)
1 Brian Silk Canterbury 39
2 Simon Saunders Ipswich 36
3 Jason Swinerd Dover 33



RCSL NOSAC 2007 RESULTS

Held at Deal on 17 November 2007

Posn Name Town/office Pge number Agg length Best fish
1 Colquhoun Iain Hull 237 334 29
2 Silk Brian Canterbury 234 314 39
3 Bullock Kevin Dover 231 294 32
4 Downing John Chichester 251 286 31
5 Beck Graham Bighton 246 285 32
6 Swinerd Jason Dover 256 245 33
7 Maslen Clive Dover 253 237 29
8 Taylor Jerry Brighton 250 237 31
9 Davies Barry Isle of Wight 252 210 31
10 Durrant James Dover 244 193 31
11 Bullock Colin Margate 248 145 30
12 Pearl Geoff Ipswich 230 139 29
13 Wooding Tony Dover 228 124 27
14 Saunders Simon Ipswich 236 86 36
15 Gallagher Peter Ex VO 224 51 26
16 MacEachen Neil Dover 222 0 Card not returned
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